2023 ASSESSED VALUATIONS FOR GASAND ELECTRIC UTILITIES

TO THE AUDITOR OF DUBUQUE COUNTY, IOWA
ALLAMAKEE- CLAYTON ELEC. COOP - Cooper ative #4203

District Name

31-0007 LIBERTY TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/N VIENNA FI-H CROSS AM

BASIN ELECTRIC POWER COOP- GASDIVISION - Gas #5371
District Name

31-0004 DODGE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/DYERSVILLE FIRE
31-0010 TAYLOR TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
31-0016 DYERSVILLE CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0017 EPWORTH CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0018 FARLEY CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0021 NEW VIENNA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0023 WORTHINGTON CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0027 PEOSTA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0029 DUBUQUE TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/ASBURY FIRE
31-0037 ASBURY CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

31-0042 ZWINGLE CITY/MAQUOKETA SCH

31-0063 DUBUQUE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

31-0200 TAYLOR TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/FARLEY FIRE

BLACK HILLSENERGY CORP. - Gas #5393
District Name

31-0004 DODGE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/DYERSVILLE FIRE
31-0010 TAYLOR TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
31-0016 DYERSVILLE CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0017 EPWORTH CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0018 FARLEY CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0021 NEW VIENNA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

Utility

dist

Utility

gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

Utility

gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

Assd Value

11,629
11,629

Assd Value

IO O O O O O O O O O o o o o

Assd Value

8,330
1,951
4,326,318
254,767
258,237
198,568

Txbl Value
2,244
2,244

Txbl Value
1

0

345

21

20

15

16

95

192

2

12
9,616
0
10335

Txbl Value
1,192

279
619,248
36,466
36,963
28,422



31-0023
31-0027
31-0029
31-0037
31-0042
31-0063
31-0200

WORTHINGTON CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH
PEOSTA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

DUBUQUE TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/ASBURY FIRE
ASBURY CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

ZWINGLE CITY/MAQUOKETA SCH

DUBUQUE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

TAYLOR TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/FARLEY FIRE

BLUEPATH FINANCE FC IV LLC - Electric #7429

District Name

31-0016
31-0027
31-0037
31-0063

DYERSVILLE CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH
PEOSTA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH
ASBURY CITY/DBQ COMM SCH
DUBUQUE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

CENTRAL IOWA POWER COOP - Cooper ative #4224

District Name

31-0001
31-0003
31-0004
31-0009
31-0011
31-0012
31-0013
31-0014
31-0021
31-0027
31-0028
31-0031
31-0033
31-0034
31-0035
31-0043

CASCADE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/CASCADE FIRE
CONCORD TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/HOLY CROSS FIRE
DODGE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/DYERSVILLE FIRE
PRAIRIE CREEK TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/BERNARD FIRE
VERNON TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
WASHINGTON TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
WHITE WATER TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/CASCADE FIRE
BERNARD CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

NEW VIENNA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

PEOSTA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

CENTER TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/CENTRALIA-PEOSTA FIRE
MOSALEM TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE

TABLE MOUND TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
VERNON TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
WASHINGTON TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
WASHINGTON TWP/MAQUOKETA SCH/KEY WEST FIRE

gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

Utility
elec
elec
elec

elec

Utility
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

trans

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

179,894
1,157,361
2,188,517

32,172
106,470
140,469,413
2,336

149,184,334

Assd Value
294,963
514,559
323,907
150,584

1,284,013

Assd Value
829,203
80,676
64,741
685,157
789,388
92,508
694,521
21,071
66,782
62,062
222,510
168,636
580,909
7,014
4,298,194
1,424,839

25,749
165,659
313,253

4,605
15,240
20,106,091
334
21,353,501

Txbl Value
22,231
38,781
24,412
11,349
96.773

Txbl Value
332,301
32,331
25,945
274,575
316,345
37,072
278,327
8,444
26,763
24,871
89,170
67,580
232,798
2,811
1,722,490
571,001



31-0198 NEW WINE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/NEW VIENNA FIRE
31-0202 IOWA TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/HOLY CROSS FIRE
31-0204 DODGE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/FARLEY FIRE

31-0208 CONCORD TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/SHERRILL FIRE

CORN BELT POWER COOP- GASDIVISION - Gas#5372
District Name

31-0004 DODGE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/DYERSVILLE FIRE
31-0010 TAYLOR TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
31-0016 DYERSVILLE CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0017 EPWORTH CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0018 FARLEY CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0021 NEW VIENNA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0023 WORTHINGTON CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0027 PEOSTA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0029 DUBUQUE TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/ASBURY FIRE
31-0037 ASBURY CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

31-0042 ZWINGLE CITY/MAQUOKETA SCH

31-0063 DUBUQUE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

31-0200 TAYLOR TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/FARLEY FIRE

EAGLE POINT ENERGY 1LLC - Electric #7427
District Name
31-0063 DUBUQUE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

EAGLE POINT ENERGY 3 LLC - Electric #7428
District Name
31-0037 ASBURY CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

EAGLE POINT SOLAR, LLC - Electric #7424
District Name
31-0016 DYERSVILLE CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

trans 3,107,944
trans 145,212
trans 218,702
trans 38,778

COMPANY TOTAL 13,598,847

Utility Assd Value
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

COMPANY TOTAL

IO O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Utility Assd Value
elec 372,008

COMPANY TOTAL 372,008
Utility Assd Value
elec 308,993

COMPANY TOTAL 308,993
Utility Assd Value
elec 361,726

1,245,500
58,193
87,644
15,540

5,449,701

Txbl Value
2

0

948

58

55

41

43

262
526

6

33
26,412
1
28,387

Txbl Value
11,600
11,600

Txbl Value
0
0

Txbl Value
0



31-0027
31-0037
31-0063

PEOSTA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH
ASBURY CITY/DBQ COMM SCH
DUBUQUE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Electric #7363

District Name

31-0001
31-0003
31-0003
31-0004
31-0006
31-0007
31-0008
31-0009
31-0010
31-0010
31-0011
31-0011
31-0014
31-0016
31-0017
31-0018
31-0019
31-0020
31-0021
31-0022
31-0023
31-0024
31-0026
31-0027
31-0028
31-0029
31-0029

CASCADE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/CASCADE FIRE
CONCORD TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/HOLY CROSS FIRE
CONCORD TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/HOLY CROSS FIRE
DODGE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/DYERSVILLE FIRE
JEFFERSON TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/SHERRILL FIRE
LIBERTY TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/N VIENNA FI-H CROSS AM
NEW WINE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/DYERSVILLE FIRE
PRAIRIE CREEK TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/BERNARD FIRE
TAYLOR TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
TAYLOR TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
VERNON TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
VERNON TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
BERNARD CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

DYERSVILLE CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

EPWORTH CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

FARLEY CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

HOLY CROSS CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

LUXEMBURG CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

NEW VIENNA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

RICKARDSVILLE CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH
WORTHINGTON CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

BALLTOWN CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

CENTRALIA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

PEOSTA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

CENTER TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/CENTRALIA-PEOSTA FIRE
DUBUQUE TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/ASBURY FIRE
DUBUQUE TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/ASBURY FIRE

elec
elec
elec

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
trans
elec
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
elec
trans
elec
trans
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
trans
elec

trans

631,027
748,350
607,407
2,348,510

Assd Value
13,492
16,307

272,605
134,610
786,274
2,552,994
1,244,812
3,235,214
2,702
118,593
2,992
2,735,431
180,838
8,655,674
1,485,479
2,407,952
407,121
401,598
472,992
346,673
1,180,774
91,364
168,328
2,140,197
1,345,535
330,621
6,344,230

IO o o o

Txbl Value
2,005
2,423

40,518
20,008
116,868
379,464
185,023
480,865
401
17,627
445
406,581
26,878
1,286,536
220,794
357,907
60,512
59,691
70,303
51,527
175,504
13,580
25,020
318,108
199,994
49,142
942,975



31-0030 JEFFERSON TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/SHERRILL FIRE
31-0031 MOSALEM TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
31-0031 MOSALEM TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
31-0032 PERU TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/SHERRILL FIRE

31-0033 TABLE MOUND TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
31-0033 TABLE MOUND TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
31-0037 ASBURY CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

31-0038 DURANGO CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

31-0040 SAGEVILLECITY/DBQ COMM SCH

31-0041 SHERRILL CITY/DBQ COMM

31-0042 ZWINGLE CITY/MAQUOKETA SCH

31-0043 WASHINGTON TWP/MAQUOKETA SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
31-0063 DUBUQUE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

31-0063 DUBUQUE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

31-0204 DODGE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/FARLEY FIRE
31-0205 DODGE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/WORTHINGTON FIRE

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Gas #5363
District Name

31-0004 DODGE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/DYERSVILLE FIRE
31-0010 TAYLOR TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
31-0016 DYERSVILLE CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0017 EPWORTH CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0018 FARLEY CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0021 NEW VIENNA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0023 WORTHINGTON CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0027 PEOSTA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0029 DUBUQUE TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/ASBURY FIRE
31-0037 ASBURY CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

31-0042 ZWINGLE CITY/MAQUOKETA SCH

31-0063 DUBUQUE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

31-0200 TAYLOR TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/FARLEY FIRE

trans
elec
trans
trans
elec
trans
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
trans
elec
prod
trans

trans

Utility

gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

2,484,520
563,803
246,767

2,861,432
722,068

1,904,630

6,262,060

46,959

1,988,207
257,232
213,299
143,441

227,392,053
43,367,782

16,488
708,397

326,254,540

Assd Value

IO O O O O O 0o o O o o o o o

369,286
83,801
36,678

425,309

107,324

283,094

930,762

6,979

295,516
38,233
31,703
21,320

33,798,432
6,445,972
2,450
105,293
48,492,851

Txbl Value
627

146
253,381
15,270
14,846
11,158
11,553
69,889
140,783
1,732
8,811
7,060,248
175
7,588,619



ITC MIDWEST LLC - Transmission Line #3390

District Name

31-0002
31-0003
31-0004
31-0005
31-0006
31-0007
31-0008
31-0009
31-0010
31-0011
31-0016
31-0017
31-0018
31-0019
31-0021
31-0022
31-0027
31-0028
31-0029
31-0030
31-0031
31-0032
31-0033
31-0035
31-0038
31-0040
31-0043
31-0063
31-0198
31-0200
31-0202

CENTER TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/CENTRALIA-PEOSTA FIRE

CONCORD TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/HOLY CROSS FIRE
DODGE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/DYERSVILLE FIRE
IOWA TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
JEFFERSON TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/SHERRILL FIRE

LIBERTY TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/N VIENNA FI-H CROSS AM

NEW WINE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/DYERSVILLE FIRE
PRAIRIE CREEK TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/BERNARD FIRE
TAYLOR TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
VERNON TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
DYERSVILLE CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

EPWORTH CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

FARLEY CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

HOLY CROSS CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

NEW VIENNA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH
RICKARDSVILLE CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

PEOSTA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

CENTER TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/CENTRALIA-PEOSTA FIRE
DUBUQUE TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/ASBURY FIRE
JEFFERSON TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/SHERRILL FIRE
MOSALEM TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE

PERU TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/SHERRILL FIRE

TABLE MOUND TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
WASHINGTON TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
DURANGO CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

SAGEVILLE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

WASHINGTON TWP/MAQUOKETA SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
DUBUQUE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

NEW WINE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/NEW VIENNA FIRE
TAYLOR TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/FARLEY FIRE

IOWA TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/HOLY CROSS FIRE

Utility
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

trans

Assd Value
5,858,299
4,622,481

225,130
9,081,034
3,911,396

202,700

35,769,108
4,272,622
333,987
13,262,548
9,728,561
104,926
161,968
34,639
27,521
16,275

166,024

7,507,222
22,654,763
6,891,021
40,175,674
3,789,472
3,625,966
8,658,750
15,272

807,591
6,078,708

33,286,426
11,840,816

111,053

7,455,109

Txbl Value
400,470
315,990

15,390
620,774
267,381

13,856

2,445,156
292,074

22,831
906,620
665,039

7173
11,072
2,368
1,881
1,113

11,349

513,190
1,548,667
471,066
2,746,387
259,046
247,869
591,907
1,044

55,206

415,537
2,275,442
809,432
7,592
509,627



31-0204 DODGE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/FARLEY FIRE

KMDE, LLC - Electric #7434
District Name
31-0037 ASBURY CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

MAQUOKETA VALLEY REC - Cooper ative #4286
District Name

31-0001 CASCADE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/CASCADE FIRE
31-0002 CENTER TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/CENTRALIA-PEOSTA FIRE
31-0003 CONCORD TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/HOLY CROSS FIRE
31-0004 DODGE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/DYERSVILLE FIRE
31-0005 IOWA TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE

31-0006 JEFFERSON TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/SHERRILL FIRE
31-0007 LIBERTY TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/N VIENNA FI-H CROSS AM
31-0008 NEW WINE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/DYERSVILLE FIRE
31-0009 PRAIRIE CREEK TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/BERNARD FIRE
31-0010 TAYLOR TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
31-0011 VERNON TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
31-0012 WASHINGTON TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
31-0013 WHITE WATER TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/CASCADE FIRE
31-0016 DYERSVILLE CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0021 NEW VIENNA CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0022 RICKARDSVILLE CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0025 BANKSTON CITY/WESTERN DBQ SCH

31-0028 CENTER TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/CENTRALIA-PEOSTA FIRE
31-0029 DUBUQUE TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/ASBURY FIRE

31-0030 JEFFERSON TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/SHERRILL FIRE
31-0031 MOSALEM TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE

31-0032 PERU TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/SHERRILL FIRE

31-0033 TABLE MOUND TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
31-0034 VERNON TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/EPWORTH FIRE

31-0035 WASHINGTON TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE

trans 141,603

COMPANY TOTAL 240,818,665
Utility Assd Value
elec 71,146

COMPANY TOTAL 71,146
Utility Assd Value
dist 1,253,080
dist 233,928
dist 1,550,688
dist 166,863
dist 506,589
dist 332,995
dist 251,487
dist 131,558
dist 1,260,968
dist 621,034
dist 868,882
dist 160,038
dist 1,450,351
dist 170,252
dist 127,090
dist 159,460
dist 136,654
dist 562,907
dist 188,762
dist 1,332,880
dist 1,449,795
dist 1,003,794
dist 1,810,208
dist 158,374
dist 1,239,683

9,680
16,462,229

Txbl Value
2,199
2,199

Txbl Value
100,020
18,672
123,775
13,319
40,436
26,579
20,074
10,501
100,650
49,571
69,354
12,774
115,766
13,589
10,144
12,728
10,908
44,931
15,067
106,390
115,722
80,122
144,490
12,641
98,951



31-0036
31-0039
31-0043
31-0044
31-0063
31-0197
31-0198
31-0200
31-0201
31-0202
31-0203
31-0204
31-0205
31-0206
31-0207
31-0208
31-0209
31-0211
31-0212
31-0213
31-0214
31-0216
31-0217
31-0218
31-0219
31-0221
31-0222
31-0223
31-0224
31-0225
31-0226
31-0227
31-0228

RICKARDSVILLE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

GRAF CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

WASHINGTON TWP/MAQUOKETA SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
CASCADE TWP/MONTICELLO SCH/CASCADE FIRE
DUBUQUE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

NEW WINE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/FARLEY FIRE

NEW WINE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/NEW VIENNA FIRE
TAYLOR TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/FARLEY FIRE

IOWA TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/SHERRILL FIRE

IOWA TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/HOLY CROSS FIRE

IOWA TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/FARLEY FIRE

DODGE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/FARLEY FIRE

DODGE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/WORTHINGTON FIRE
LIBERTY TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/NEW VIENNA FIRE/BI-CO
LIBERTY TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/HOLY CROSS FIRE
CONCORD TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/SHERRILL FIRE
DUBUQUE TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/SHERRILL FIRE

CASCADE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/HOPKINTON FIRE
CASCADE TWP/WEST DBQ SCH/WORTHINGTON FIRE/BI-CO AMB
CASCADE TWP/WEST DBQ SCH/WORTHINGTON FIRE/CASCADE AMB
CASCADE TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/FARLEY FIRE

CENTER TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/ASBURY FIRE

CENTER TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/EPWORTH FIRE

CENTER TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE

CENTER TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/SHERRILL FIRE

PRAIRIE CREEK TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
TABLE MOUND TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/CENTRALIA-PEOSTA FIRE
TABLE MOUND TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/DUBUQUE FIRE
TABLE MOUND TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/EPWORTH FIRE
TABLE MOUND TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
VERNON TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/CENTRALIA-PEOSTA FIRE
VERNON TWP/WESTERN DBQ/CENTRALIA-PEOSTA FIRE
WASHINGTON TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/BERNARD FIRE

dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist

77,939
121,090
53,579
12,285
528,721
218,665
1,028,836
906,102
38,200
552,795
704,706
761,223
930,234
101,537
659,794
229,732
24,929
17,018
141,814
170,176
28,359
470,632
78,438
14,251
235,310
107,895
136,774
82,066
136,774
2,731
20,259
229,335
111,028

6,221
9,665
4,277
981
42,202
17,454
82,121
72,325
3,049
44,124
56,249
60,760
74,251
8,105
52,664
18,337
1,990
1,358
11,320
13,583
2,264
37,566
6,261
1,138
18,782
8,612
10,917
6,550
10,917
218
1,617
18,305
8,862



31-0230 WASHINGTON TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/LA MOTTE FIRE
31-0231 WASHINGTON TWP/MAQUOKETA SCH/LA MOTTE FIRE
31-0232 WHITE WATER TWP/WESTERN DBQ SCH/EPWORTH FIRE

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Gas #5289

District Name

31-0033 TABLE MOUND TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
31-0035 WASHINGTON TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
31-0043 WASHINGTON TWP/MAQUOKETA SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
31-0063 DUBUQUE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

WESTERN MINNESOTA MUNC GAS- Gas#5374
District Name

31-0033 TABLE MOUND TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
31-0035 WASHINGTON TWP/DBQ COMM SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
31-0043 WASHINGTON TWP/MAQUOKETA SCH/KEY WEST FIRE
31-0063 DUBUQUE CITY/DBQ COMM SCH

dist
dist
dist
COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
gas
gas
gas
gas

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
gas
gas
gas
gas

COMPANY TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

27,760
56,704
77,079
26,223,090

Assd Value
621,391
2,209,484
471,113
197,708
3,499,696

Assd Value

Io o o o o

763,975,471

2,216
4,526
6,152
2,093,113

Txbl Value
151,133
537,388
114,948

47,639
851,108

Txbl Value
1,829

6,503

1,472

477

10281

102,452,941



